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Commission Meeting
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Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
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Commission Meeting
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Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting

Total

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Meeting Date: 11/26/2025

GRPU: Bill List

Vendor

Altec Industries Incorporated
Anixter Incorporated

Badger State Inspection LLC
Bolton and Menk Inc

Border States Electric

Carquest Auto Parts

Central McGowan

City of Grand Rapids

Climate Makers Incorporated

Core & Main

Duncan Company

Emergent Software LLC

Ferguson dba Pollardwater

Figgins Truck & Trailer Repair Incorporated
Grainger

Hawkins Water Treatment Group
High Standards LLC

Hungerford & Terry Inc

Johnson Killen & Seiler PA
MacQueen Equipment Incorporated
McCoy Construction and Forestry
McMaster Carr

MESERB

Northeast Technical Services
Novaspect Incorporated

Polydyne Incorporated

Procise Solutions Inc

Public Utilities Commission
Rapids Radio

RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated
Sandstrom's Incorporated
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates

TNT Aggregates LLC

Vestis

Viking Electric Supply Incorporated
WUSZ- FM

Ziegler Incorporated
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Vendor Name

Altec Industries Incorporated
Anixter Incorporated

Badger State Inspection LLC
Bolton and Menk Inc

Border States Electric

Carquest Auto Parts

Central McGowan

City of Grand Rapids

Climate Makers Incorporated

Core & Main

Duncan Company

Emergent Software LLC

Ferguson Waterworks

Figgins Truck & Trailer Repair Incorporated
Grainger

Hawkins Water Treatment Group
High Standards LLC

Hungerford & Terry Inc

Johnson Killen & Seiler PA
MacQueen Equipment Incorporated
McCoy Construction and Forestry
McMaster Carr

MESERB

Northeast Technical Services
Novaspect Incorporated

Polydyne Incorporated

Procise Solutions Inc

Public Utilities Commission
Rapids Radio

RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated
Sandstrom's Incorporated

Gary Bales Jr

Jerome Pulkrabek

Michael Fernandez

TNT Aggregates LLC

Vestis

Viking Electric Supply Incorporated
WUSZ- FM

Ziegler Incorporated

Payment Amount
920.40
2,825.17
5,740.00
50,798.33
68,285.69
249.00
691.15
42.06
373.00
6,543.68
7,492.83
8,081.50
4,386.50
3,173.25
1,326.59
7,304.15
2,184.00
4,374.00
192.00
371.76
2,092.23
849.47
3,237.00
3,153.95
7,300.12
70,840.00
185.00
6,224.47
1,615.50
3,708.80
555.65
1,000.00
100.00
2,000.00
15,811.00
377.41
736.21
460.00
4,423.71
300,025.58



