## Grand Rapids Public Utilities Meeting Date: 11/26/2025

## **GRPU: Bill List**

PUC Meeting Identifier	Vendor	Vendor Name	Payment Amount
Commission Meeting	Altec Industries Incorporated	Altec Industries Incorporated	920.40
Commission Meeting	Anixter Incorporated	Anixter Incorporated	2,825.17
Commission Meeting	Badger State Inspection LLC	Badger State Inspection LLC	5,740.00
Commission Meeting	Bolton and Menk Inc	Bolton and Menk Inc	50,798.33
Commission Meeting	Border States Electric	Border States Electric	68,285.69
Commission Meeting	Carquest Auto Parts	Carquest Auto Parts	249.00
Commission Meeting	Central McGowan	Central McGowan	691.15
Commission Meeting	City of Grand Rapids	City of Grand Rapids	42.06
Commission Meeting	Climate Makers Incorporated	Climate Makers Incorporated	373.00
Commission Meeting	Core & Main	Core & Main	6,543.68
Commission Meeting	Duncan Company	Duncan Company	7,492.83
Commission Meeting	Emergent Software LLC	Emergent Software LLC	8,081.50
Commission Meeting	Ferguson dba Pollardwater	Ferguson Waterworks	4,386.50
Commission Meeting	Figgins Truck & Trailer Repair Incorporated	Figgins Truck & Trailer Repair Incorporated	3,173.25
Commission Meeting	Grainger	Grainger	1,326.59
Commission Meeting	Hawkins Water Treatment Group	Hawkins Water Treatment Group	7,304.15
Commission Meeting	High Standards LLC	High Standards LLC	2,184.00
Commission Meeting	Hungerford & Terry Inc	Hungerford & Terry Inc	4,374.00
Commission Meeting	Johnson Killen & Seiler PA	Johnson Killen & Seiler PA	192.00
Commission Meeting	MacQueen Equipment Incorporated	MacQueen Equipment Incorporated	371.76
Commission Meeting	McCoy Construction and Forestry	McCoy Construction and Forestry	2,092.23
Commission Meeting	McMaster Carr	McMaster Carr	849.47
Commission Meeting	MESERB	MESERB	3,237.00
Commission Meeting	Northeast Technical Services	Northeast Technical Services	3,153.95
Commission Meeting	Novaspect Incorporated	Novaspect Incorporated	7,300.12
Commission Meeting	Polydyne Incorporated	Polydyne Incorporated	70,840.00
Commission Meeting	Procise Solutions Inc	Procise Solutions Inc	185.00
Commission Meeting	Public Utilities Commission	Public Utilities Commission	6,224.47
Commission Meeting	Rapids Radio	Rapids Radio	1,615.50
Commission Meeting	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	3,708.80
Commission Meeting	Sandstrom's Incorporated	Sandstrom's Incorporated	555.65
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Gary Bales Jr	1,000.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Jerome Pulkrabek	100.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Michael Fernandez	2,000.00
Commission Meeting	TNT Aggregates LLC	TNT Aggregates LLC	15,811.00
Commission Meeting	Vestis	Vestis	377.41
Commission Meeting	Viking Electric Supply Incorporated	Viking Electric Supply Incorporated	736.21
Commission Meeting	WUSZ- FM	WUSZ- FM	460.00
Commission Meeting	Ziegler Incorporated	Ziegler Incorporated	4,423.71
Total			300,025.58